
Saturday, April 18, 1953THE CAPITAL JOURNAL, Salem, Oregon
FOR SALE HOUSES FOR SALE HOUSES RIAL ESTATE AUCTIONSREAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE LIVESTOCK WANTED

; OPEN HOUSE
I 11 TO 5 SUNDAY' 9

J5L?-- i NEW BDM-- . 12.80.Xrv. ROOM, 17x30,
. STONE FIREPLACE, DOUBLE GARAGE, LARGE

X VIEW LOT, MANY EXTRAS.
y- t ' ." i

1 l.2-E-W BDRM., FORCED AIR HEAT,
4. FIREPLACE, OVER SIZED GARAGE, 100x188 LOT

t u.- - ' op of hill, than Kit an strong Rd., to about on
, Mock, then turn right a Prlntl. Road about 1 mile. Phone MM.

I WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

WE NEXD LlaTINaa. Particularly
btther prlcMl bomea and all type.
with low down payment,.

RENTAL
Older typo home Inilde lty. Oa

ANTIQUES

AUCTION
Imported direct from British Isles

Selected from various Estates to be held at

V.F.W. HALL
HOOD AND CHURCH ST., SALEM. OREGON

. WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY
'

APRIL J22ND & 2S3RD, 1953

SELLING AT 7 P.M. SHARP EACH EVENINQ

raie. Corner lot. Blacktop at. out
of town owner ya eell It at a nice

Grabenhorst Specials
MANBRIN OARDENS- -3 bdnna., lull burnt. Spacious llv. rm. with

fireplace. Din. rm., very convenient kitchen with brkf. area. Lie.keauMful yard. Price 113,100. CALL a. at LATMON.

..."JIL TiA?? SELL-ow- ner must cell this month beauU.new ( bdima. with foU baamt, hdwd. flra., auto-o- heat, .

f T"'. d " " 0" need a Ura er home, owner Is readyyour proposition. CALL ROT PBRRIS, BROKER.

v.,i,SS,?,.1;iUa " HUhway. 400 It. Irontaae.
and lte. chicken house. Letaaet show yon this place. CALL o. H. orabenhokst, jr.

TOtm DRBAM noUE-B.aut- llu! view, loe. lot, dole. nlbf.. fuU
burnt., dble. aaraoe, t kdrms. with dbie. cKaeta, drawerstae. llv. rm. wllhralsl flr.plM.. i... din rm!. kl Shin, f ofkuUt-ln- lovely nook. Auto-a- forced air furnace. In faot thuhaa overythlnt for convenience and araclous Uvlno. CALL J. E law"

W SS??Jm'Ur- - " '" "replace, din. rm, brtk.
K!k h' "i1., Jrat. and nice yard. No. BusbussCALL B. X. LAYUON. 8ALMJAN.

'JSSriSFti ba, fU

GRARENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty ra ,.,.

Bvenlnis Sunday call
H. X. Laymon j. x. Law pater X. OeUer

Roy S. Ferris c

that It eery attracure. only aura.

HERE'S YOUR GOOD
FORTUNE

extremely nice home In 0 new
Hili dUstrlot is Just opening.

All homes. are of the best. 1 bedrooms,

6600 DM. will meka ro owner
a. .aie. wauuft JUSt Quisle OIIP limits. FrlOS 80.000. ,

4 ACRES with older typo bono w paved rd. Variety of fruitwa nuts. All fenced. Z tmu.
61.000 DM. os this homo ll all that It takta, 3 Mrms, Inside

ntility, attached ihiii, iimd yard. This Is a nil value, only 68,700.
Trade, j ,.-..- ,

. SUBURBAN bono an ten, fir.pleee, LR, DR, 1 Mrmi. n. with un-
finished up, (tttlt trees. 110,100. .

BOLLYWOOD Spanish stucco, fireplace, lull basement, oil
.best. 110,500. ,, 77, .. ...

XNGUCWOOD modern with flreploce, Ut, DR, K, basement,
attached garage. This bono Is m el.en m a pin. 313,800.

KCzm DMT Vrr nice heme on U m, LB. DR, II (with
tint space), beautiful flreplsce with knotty Pino psncllng. k.mo.

Trade.
XEIZER DIST. 1 bdrmo, hdwd. tin., very clean, all fenced, attached

, new point, ml value t only 110,100, t

Zeeb's Real Estate

catalogue sate w Iota In part:
Copper and brass kettles fir irons,
fenders, rests, screena. Jelly pane,
candlesticks, lamps, pots silver dish
covers, plaques, decanters, claret jugs,
Jardineeves. cruets, Venetian vases.
Venetian flower epergnes, biscuit bar-
rels, whets, antra dish, hock glaseea,
silver tea tray, pilar lamp,
toilet set, silver cake basket, egg
tpergne, wedgewood cheese dish and
plaque, silver tureens, breakfast dish
revolving cover, gerandoles,
nnina conee set, mass gallery render,
cosl helmet, etc.

Superior sets of carved dining and
occasional chairs and tables, ladles'
and gents' eeay chairs, piano and
foot stools, mantel, wall, carriage and
grandfather docks, dresilng and wall

A. A. LARSEN, Realtor
,: VOOUt, LOVB THIBLandcaped V, acre. Lovely 3 bdrir.. andknotty pine den. Dblel plumb. Dble. (araoe, splendid srran.-in- t
downlPrice l5 5oo" "n '"K "'"o ,

ONB BLOCK TO LESLIE SCaoOL-Oli.1- 00 lovsly
.oSlwrn4 "ous with 4 bdrms, ...dust fu SpacloS

'

rooms, saloro. Needs acme work. Terms. Price 87,800.

saj. Juij--o isv.i acres, e rm. modem

SWw3W Tractor d a.hmtsV.X

I0' b'- W8 per mo. Neat and dean. .

1 taSWiftf """"'"a- - ar Ool. Pao.-
-

and town
or good Income rental.

1853 N. CAPITOL
Br,. Hi. LYNN WALTERS - Auctioneer

181 S. Xloh
Wells-- Ph.

Andy Xalvorsen
CLACKAMAS, OREGON V

PHONE PORTLAND EV 13000

Seattle Sale, May Spokane, Everett, Tacoma, Vancouver,
Portland, Eugene, Berkeley, Sacramento. Redwood City to follow. dd!4

Open House by Owner
SAT. & SUN. - 2 TO 5 P.M.

1060 N. 13TH

Large living room,

Large dining room.

Large kitchen, lota of built--
ins,

3 large bedrooms.
Bath with built-i- n lav.

Fireplace.

BUDGET MINDED ?
See this KINOWOOD XHOHTS borne, will take lata car mm oart -, ZL - t4 rent You willbo proud to be the owner of thi. J Br. Rm. horn, with auto P Abeat, mahogany panellnt about fireplace. SEE rr-B-UY IT.

A STEAL
I2fSJSL.!!ut'ai B,"t, 4 oedrooms. 3 baths. H. W. floors

'

ez urS. 'n'? tm,t ' t. Total pne,sorry, call now,

812 JUDSON
. 8760 down, move In today. 1 br 3 lots. See this garden spot now.

FOR RENT '

1 br. rm, M A. partially fur. Chick house, M block to bua .. too 00
1 br. Richmond dlst. Mice cottage
S br. apt. w. salsm ""T mooo
Ibr. fur. Apt. w. salem '..'.'.46,oo

Joe Hutchison, Realtor

William T. J. Foster
HOME BUILDER

.1540 OLIVE ST.

015 Edgewater

lockkk beep White face aororord.
30c Locker pork. 3K. Xothlna down, I
mos. to pay. Custom klllln,. Trailer
loaned free. Salem Meat Co, 1331 S.
36th. Ph. ea

PETS
ORANGE CANAMIES, phono 1340

Chemeketa. sctl
PABBAKEETI, t Hessltreen Road.

Block East of Totem Pole. ec03

BOLLTWOOD ADDABITJIO-U- M IscCoy,
one block cast .1 N. Capitol. 1M

block, north of Madison. Ph.
OC103

fOB SALE or olve away miniature shep
herd puppies. Phone ec03

MOOBE TROPICAL PISH, Parakeets,
turuee, auppiiae. a aula, rrora Lancast-
er on Msolsay road. Cloeed
Wednesdays. ecllO'

FUEL

.Capitol Lumber Fuel Co.
rick up your Preste-Los- a, Brloueu

ana wooa. us so. com't,

, Hiway Fuel Co.
Sawdust tub. service, all kinds at

wood. Phone ae
ANDERSON'S hand picked alab wood,

3, cords. 111. Phono 37781 or 443U.
aeioa

West Salem Fuel Co.
BLOCKWOOD, 10" CLEAN

.' DUSEDIATB DELIVERY
Pickup Wood 1935 Idoewator ' .

Phone Salem

Capitol Lumber Fuel Co.
erroiAi. roti so daysPlaner trimmings, 88 load, phone S7731

FOR SALE POULTRY
BROILERS

FRYERS PRYXRS '

RAISERS
L Would fou like SosMtra profit per

bird?
S. Would you like an average weight

of 3.1 lbs. at 8 to 8 weeke?
S. Would you like to have 3.S feed

eonverelon?
4 Would you Ilka thefacta and proof?

See or Cell
OXO. M.' PETERSON HATCHERY
Xlmlra Road Eugene, Ore. Ph.

1113'

GOLDEN BROAD and New Hampshire
cuwki, atcnea every asonaay ana
TnurMay. our chicks grow faster,
Fox's Hatchery, 3830 State St. Ph.

WANTID Colored hens, . Lee'a Hatch
ery, pnone

FOB SALE Twice weekly, day-ol- d

cmcca in new Hampshire. Parmenters.
Red, White Leghorns. Auitr&.Whit
Whit Rocks, Whit Wrandottes, Par- -
menier cocxereu. ue Hatchery, phone

t

PRODUCE
NETTED OEM, Burbank aeed potatoes,

ivzmi, fjeuicrn uregon, as.TO loo lbs.
ai Fed, 5230 Portland Rd. f8

NICE DROP seed potatoes. Phone
ni, .7. oooae. fraft

HELP WANTED MALE
MEN WANTED for training as Motel

managers. Se ad under classification
Education. sTa03

HELP WANTED
IP YOU LIKE TO DRAW, sketch

pslnt, see Tslent Test ad In Instruc
tion column. g93'

WISH Exterior TRIMMING painted
green and White on house.
startinr about May IS or 30. Look It
over and make bid st 3104 Maple
Avenue. D. 8. McClellan, 37117. Call
mornings. ess

HELP WANTED FEMALE
WOMEN WANTED for training as Motel

managers. ae aa unaer classification
Education. gbOl

EEOISTERED and graduate nuraes: Gen
era, uuty ana surgery: rortr hour
week, 1350.00 basepay, or $15.00 above
present tenure of tervlce monthly sal-

ary; on meal per day; vacation, ten
ure of service raises, evening and
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

By Owner, Phone 32331, or drive
out azter e p.m. or Sunday. a93

Br OWNER south, near Baker school.
iaria fenced corner lot. pared streets,
fruit, nut trees and Older 1.

'.. bedroom house. Meeds repairs. Corner

0t8SS-wP8p- tt

WANTED POSITIONS
CUSTOM TRACTOR WORK

Plowing, dlselns, aeedlnt. Phone

TILLING WITH Rotary -- boo. Garden
lawns. Phono 3366 Evergreen.

hl04'
WILL DO CEILING, one wall or entire

house. Do all kinds of pointing, brush
and sprsy, furnish refereneee, by hour
or oontrsct. Fh. hos

CUSTOM gsrdenlng, Rotary hoe,
84 sn nour. alter o p.m. hos1

MOWERS SHARPENED at door. Make
It run easy. Phono h.941

BOTOVATOB work wanted. Vincent
Kremer, 3150 Lansing Ave; Phono 35180.

hiw
WOBK dona by hour or

job. Phono S1740. 1080 N. Church.
hit'

BOTOVATLNQ work wanted. Phone
h93

RADIO TV SERVICE
17" TELE KING, like new, convenor

with 35 ft. antenna. Sell for 8350.00
caan. 1130 Lewis St. ba3

TV ANTENNA Bonded and licensed
specialist. Installed. 810 plus materiel.
Call any time. Proa estimates. Phone

hslOl1

EDUCATION
IF YOU LIKE TO DBAW. sketch or

pslnt write for Talent Test (No feel
Olve age and occupation. Bon 38. Co

ital journal. hh93'

HEN AND WOMEN
Wanted to train aa motel managers.
Preparatory tralnlnt br home study
nndsr our outdance, prior to entrance
zor residence tralnlnt In Modern Mo
rel. Must OS mature, ate 35 to 00.
Placement service maintained for
benefit of graduates. For personal In
terview, write atatlnt telephone num.
ber, to Bos 48, capital Journal. hhP1

FOR RENT
LARGE warehouse space for rent

.lease, Csment floors, brick building,
uown town, mouire H. L. stiff Fur
nlture Co. Phone j1

CONVENIENTLY located parking In
downtown Salem. 8650 month.

6'

WE FURNISH land, material for email
caom, you build, free rent, Bay prop.
orty. Write L. B Bol 177, WaMport.

193

CONCRETE

WAREHOUSE

BUILDING
with electric elevator, alley en-

trance, back of Hotel Salem, a good
distributor's headquarters.

STATE FINANCE CO.
187 S. HIGH ST.

'1'

WANTED TO RENT
TRAILER HOUSE that can be moved to

Myrtle Creek, Oregon or will bur on
terms. '37 Bulck Special Sedan
down payment or will trade. Phone
38526. 1.04

FOR RENT ROOMS
POR ONE or two. Phone 34338, 780 N.

Cnurch. JkB4

NICE LIGHT housekeeping room. Lady,
eot no, unurcn. Jk96

ATTRACTIVE room, private home. Gen
tleman. Boa no. summer.

JkS4
BLEEf INQ BOOM, 370 Bellevue, Phone

Jk94
NICE BLEEPING rooms, hot and cold

water, ioi no. men. no

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
UNFURNISHED APT. Unusually attrac

tive, roomy two bedrooms. Heat and
hot water furnished. Automatic wash-
er close In. Box 66. Capital Journal.

1P97"

MODERN COURT, stove and refrigerator furnished. Plenty of cupboards.
Adults. 1439 Trade. jn94- -

ONE AND TWO room apartment, prl- -

,.t pain, lurnisneq. .3S jerry. jp94
ROOM and 3 room nicely furnished

apartmcnu. call 31656. jpot
ROOM furnished, full bath, heat and
water furnished. Near Medical Center,
633. or Jp97"
BOOM furnished apt, 136. 1 room

furnished apt, 130. Ughta and water
furnished, laundry facilities. 1630
Perry St. Jpoc

f BREAK 17Vmm
CStCLEP

EACH

OTHER.

VvARHV
TRYING

JABS
70

FIND

Fir and zast Wilson. Phone 29901
i .. - a91
f Bi" OWNER, 355 V. Rural, Nob Hill.

prewar built Xngllsh type home of
j lasting architecture. Located near

schools, bus A shopping. 3 bedrooms
or a and Den. Llrlnsroom with com'
fortabla fireplace. Dining room with
bull tins. Kitchen with nook. Full
men to with recreation room. Lovely

f lanoscapea corner lot. immediate oc
oupancy. Appraised at $14,500 for
quick sale will take $13,000. Mortgage

i vv.wio can remain, call 40943,. Bve.
a 3B6, ask for Severln. a04

REAL ESTATE

Nice small home on highway closa to
cannery and atorei. WlU trade for
flalem property. Priced low at 17100.00.

GLEN CREEK ROAD
Lovely 3 bdrm. home, view, dbl. ga-
rage, basement, extra lot, patio. A
bargain at 113,900.

COUNTRY HOME
On 30 A. with creek and spring. ''Irri-
gation equipment and bldgs. House
haa full basement, w to w carpeting,1 bdrms. and den, extra piling. Priced
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